ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 10.

Amend Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 10 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 21, delete "Malvern" and substitute "Hot Springs"

AND

Page 1, line 22, delete "thirty-five" and substitute "thirty-seven"

AND

Page 1, lines 27 and 28, delete "Solid Waste Management" and substitute "Finance"

AND

Page 1, line 29, delete "a member" and substitute "a past member"

AND

Page 1, line 30, delete "HSRV" and substitute "a current member of the HSRVI Board, and the Garland County Community College Board"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____ By: Senator Faris LDH/JMB - 022620031718 ______ JMB187